PROGRAM LIBRARY
DECUS NO. 8-275
TITLE GRADE COMPILER
AUTHOR Mark H. Linehan
COMPANY
Submitted by: Mr. C. Hamblet
Governor Dummer Academy
Byfield, Massachusetts

/ROUTINE.
PAGE 4.
/TELETYPE KEYBOARD SERVICE ROUTINE.
1113 //// w. /
1114 7525 MPLUS, -253
1115 0000 WRITE, /
1116 3313 DCA W
1117 1313 TAD W
1120 1314 TAD MPLUS
1121 765/ SNA CLA
1122 5712 JMP 1 WRITE
1123 6/41 TSF
1124 5323 JMP .-1
1125 1313 TAD W
1126 6/46 TLS
1127 73// CLA CLL
113/ 5715 JMP 1 WRITE
/TELETYPE PRINTER SERVICE
1131 7575 K, 7575
1132 0000 PR, /
1133 0000 READ, /
1134 6/31 KSF
1135 5334 JMP .-1
1136 6/36 KRB
1137 3332 DCA PR
114/ 1332 TAD PR
1141 1331 TAD K
1142 765/ SNA CLA
1143 5472 JMP 1 P/200
1144 1332 TAD PR
1145 4315 JMS WRITE
1146 1332 TAD PR
1147 5733 JMP 1 READ
/DO NOT PRINT PLUS SIGNS.
/CONTRO/C'S CAUSE RETURN TO COMMAND
1 200
1201
1202
1203
45/4
3411
3/31
3/32
/ROUTINE FOR PRINTING OUT IN NUMERICAL RANK ORDER.
*120/
RANK, JMS I PSHUFF
DCA I 11
18
1204 3033 DCA COUNTR
1205 1112 RANK1, TAD PLACE
1206 3012 DCA 12
1207 1412 TAD 1 12
1210 7450 SNA
1211 5526 JMP 1 PAV
1212 3034 DCA TEST
1213 1012 TAD 12
1214 3105 DCA COMB IN
1215 1034 TAD TEST
1216 7040 CMA
1217 7650 SNA CLA
1220 5207 JMP RANK1+2
1221 1012 TAD 12
1222 3011 DCA 11
1223 1034 RANK4, TAD TEST
1224 4424 JMS 1 PSEARC
1225 7650 SNA CLA
1226 7402 HLT
1227 1010 TAD 10
1230 4525 JMS 1 PMULT
1231 3113 DCA FRUSTR
1232 4407 JMS 1 7
1233 5513 FGET 1 FRUSTR
1234 6063 FPUT TOTAL